
PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

Event Number # 21-22-045 Organization PSJA ISD Ebids

Event Title Request for Proposals (RFP's) for Food Safety and Sanitation System Workgroup Purchasing

Event Description Event Owner Emily Garza

Event Type RFP Email emily.garza@psjaisd.us

Issue Date 11/8/2021 04:58:58 PM (CT) Phone

Close Date 12/1/2021 02:30:00 PM (CT) Fax

RECOMMENDATION: That the Board of Education approve the Request for Proposals (RFPs) for Food Safety and Sanitation System # 21-22-045

to the lowest justified proposer listed below:

Awarded Suppliers

Name City State Lines Awarded Award Total Award Reason

PortionPac Chemical Corporation Chicago IL 1 $60,750.00

TOTAL: $60,750.00

Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

BUDGETARY CONSIDERATIONS:

Funds for these purchases are budgeted through local, state, federal and grant funds

One Hundred Ninety Eight  (198) invitations were emailed to vendors

Nineteen (19) Vendors viewed Bid Specifications

Three  (3) Submitted Bid

Zero (0) Unsubmitted

Three (3) No Bid

Corina Gonzalez, Director of Child Nutrition

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022

mailto:emily.garza@psjaisd.us


PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

Line Qty UOM Description Award 

Response

Award 

Qty

Awarded Supplier Award Reason

1 1 Annual Remaining School Year billing (January 1, 2022 through 

August 31, 2022 - 8 months) amount for 45 locations

$60,750.00 1 PortionPac Chemical Corporation Low Proposer Justified

JUSTIFICATION

1 Sanitech System Inc. did not meet the departments expectations, listed below, during the 2018-2019 school year.
● Monthly reports not accurate.
● Monthly visits and training are not being done at all sites.
● Trainings are not available in Spanish.
● Products do not meet expectations.
● Did not receive ancillary items at some sites.
● Monthly quantities of products were not delivered in October 2018.
● No technician available locally.
● Products requested are not arriving Just in Time (JIT)
● Not all technicians have the educational certificates required.

South Texas Foodservice (dba Summit Enterprise) did not meet specifications.

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022



PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

1

Supplier UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes

South Texas Foodservice (dba Summit Enterprises)Annual $8.00 $8.00

Sanitech Annual $37,778.24 $37,778.24

PortionPac Chemical CorporationAnnual $60,750.00 $60,750.00

1.1

Supplier UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes

South Texas Foodservice (dba Summit Enterprises)month $1.00 $1.00 Attached are the prices per case (4/1gl) as requested

Sanitech month $4,722.28 $4,722.28 $4722.28 per month - 8 monthly billings (January through August 2022) Six monthly service 

& products (January through May plus August 2022 + summer schools)

PortionPac Chemical Corporationmonth $7,593.75 $7,593.75 Please see attached Cost of Program document for pricing details.

Remaining School Year billing (January 1, 2022 through August 31, 2022 - 8 months) amount for 45 locations

Monthly billing for 45 locations.

AWARD

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022



PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

Attribute Name PortionPac 

Chemical Corporation

Sanitech South Texas Foodservice

 (dba Summit Enterprises)

Business/Company Owner Name Burton W. Klein Sanitech Systems, Inc. / Greg Guice South Texas Foodservice/Jorge Carbia

Date of Establishment 1964 1993 01/01/2009

Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications? No No No

If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please 

specify deviations: No deviation No deviation na

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022



PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

Responding Supplier Signature Full Name Signature Email Supplier Notes

PortionPac Chemical Corporation Burton W. Klein support@sfspac.com

Sanitech Belinda Wolovich belindaw@sanitech.biz

South Texas Foodservice

 (dba Summit Enterprises)

jorge carbia summitenterprises78501@gmail.com prices may change depending on vendor.

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022



PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

Participation Summary - As of 01/19/2022

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact City State Invitation Type Invitation Date Owner/CEO
PortionPac Chemical Corporation 11/30/2021 Submitted Chicago IL Automatic 11/08/2021 Burton W. Klein
Sanitech 11/30/2021 Submitted Belinda Wolovich Lakeland FL Automatic 11/08/2021 Greg Guice
South Texas Foodservice (dba Summit Enterprises) 11/23/2021 Submitted jorge carbia pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021 Jorge Carbia
PopSmart Technologies LLC 11/18/2021 No Bid Gary Plinario Farmers Branch TX
Rio Paper & Supply, LLC 11/29/2021 No Bid Jesus A. Sanchez Pharr TX
Unipak Corp. 11/11/2021 No Bid Brian Marcus West Long Branch NJ Automatic 11/08/2021
Auto-Chlor Services, LLC Viewed Jefferson LA Automatic 11/08/2021
Betco Corporation Viewed Bowling Green OH Automatic 11/08/2021
CC Distributors, Inc. Viewed Corpus Christi TX Automatic 11/08/2021
COMPETITIVE CHOICE INC. Viewed JULIA SUAN Houston TX
Eagle Brush & Chemical, Inc. Viewed Rosanne Benoit Dallas TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Ecolab Inc. Viewed Dale Mrozinski St. Paul MN Automatic 11/08/2021
Ekon-O-Pac LLC Viewed Tim West Gallatin TN Automatic 11/08/2021
Gateway Printing Viewed Chris Diaz Edinburg TX
Gulf Coast Paper Viewed Jessica Cavazos Brownsville TX Automatic 11/08/2021
HINO GAS SALES INC Viewed Alex Hinojosa Jr Harlingen TX
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products) Viewed Scott Wiland Houston TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Pasco Brokerage, Inc. Viewed Kristin Mason Plano TX Automatic 11/08/2021
PWXpress Viewed mary miller Jacksonville FL
Samsclub 8250 Viewed Carlos Garcia mcallen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
SOURCEONE SUPPLY (RESOURCE VENTURE GROUP) Viewed MARILYN MURRAY ZANESVILLE OH Automatic 11/08/2021
Staples Contract & Commercial Viewed Ladara Lucas Dallas TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Texas Sweet Heat BBQ Viewed Reyes Sepulveda Mcallen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
The PlanIT Room Viewed Cecilia Hernandez El Paso TX Automatic 11/08/2021
VALLEY GROCERS LLC. Viewed DAVID CARDONA BROWNSVILLE TX Automatic 11/08/2021
1 Stop Electronics Center Inc Albert Fouerti Brooklyn NY Automatic 11/08/2021
11400 Inc Lisa Wick Lancaster PA Automatic 11/08/2021
1st Choice Restaurant Equipment & Supply, LLC Chantae Carey San Antonio TX Automatic 11/08/2021
365 Paving & Construction LLC Gilberto Maldonado Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
A-1 Supply Ralph Pigg Conroe TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Aasdel Corporation Sabbir Mahmud Norcross GA Automatic 11/08/2021
Ace Mart Restaurant Supply San Antonio TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Adept Facilities & Design, Inc. Harlingen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Advanced Blending, Inc. DBA:  LAst Group Enterprises Marguerite Burton Forest Hill TX Automatic 11/08/2021
AHI Facility Services, Inc. Luke Bruns Dallas TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Aircool Tech-ACT, Corp Celeste Cantu Alamo TX Automatic 11/08/2021
AIRGAS USA LLC CENTRAL DIV Javier Olmos McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Alamo Iron Works (Vallen Distribution) Robert Garcia Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
All American Poly Piscataway NJ Automatic 11/08/2021
All VAlley Restaurant Equipment McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Alpha and Omega Cleaning Services,LLC Ismael De Leon Edinburg TX Automatic 11/08/2021
AM Utilities and Construction LLC Roberto Morales Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Amalgamated Services, Inc. Derrick Bovino Frankfort IL Automatic 11/08/2021
American Contracting And Roofing Inc. Amy Torres Brownsville TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Amsterdam Partners Lincoln Park NJ Automatic 11/08/2021
Arga development Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
A-Tex Restaurant Supply Daryl Cates SAN ANGELO TX Automatic 11/08/2021
BHS Foodservice Solutions, LLC McKenzie Marvel Amherst NY Automatic 11/08/2021
Blue Sky Enterprises Alonzo Acosta La Blanca TX Automatic 11/08/2021
BM Benchmark Construction, LLC McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
BOB RODRIGUEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC TONY RODRIGUEZ San Juan TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Bon Tool Co Paul Bender Gibsonia PA Automatic 11/08/2021
BOXX Modular (Nortex Modular Leasing & Construction Company dba) Harold Weatherly Fort Worth TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Boydsco Holdings LLC Carl j boyd Lansing MI Automatic 11/08/2021
Bros Pressure Washing and Striping John Ramirez Edinburg TX Automatic 11/08/2021
BuckHorn Construction LLC Chad Bishop Harlingen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Buffalo Construction LLC. FRED GUERRA WESLACO TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Burton Companies (Burton Companies, LLC) Scott Vaughan Weslaco TX Automatic 11/08/2021
C&H Distributors, LLC William Rose Chicago IL Automatic 11/08/2021
C&V SUPPLY INC. JUAN O'FARRILL MISSION TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Caldarella's Restaurant Supply Tessa Caldarella EL PASO TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Callan Industrials Holdings LLC (HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO) KARL HAUSMANN SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 11/08/2021
CAPA Texas junior ocampo Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Caprice Electronics, Inc. Michael Kluger Brooklyn NY Automatic 11/08/2021
Carmelitas Restaurant Rosa Valladares San Juan TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Castcon Construction Co., LLC Robert Castaneda, Jr. Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Center Stone Services Weslaco TX Automatic 11/08/2021
CENTRAL POLY-BAG CORP. Andrew Serhofer Linden NJ Automatic 11/08/2021
Certified Laboratories (a divsion of NCH Corporation) Toni Boyd Irving TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Cintas Corporation #538 Roger Rodriguez Mercedes TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Circle Saw Builders Supply, Inc Juan R Ruiz Houston TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Climate Pros Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Service (Greenwich, Inc.) D'Ann Ivers San Antonio TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Compostology LLC Kash Nathan Waco TX Automatic 11/08/2021
ConstructConnect Cincinnati OH Automatic 11/08/2021
Construction Bid Source (Plan Room) Felton CA Automatic 11/08/2021
Construction Journal LLC Pamela Exton Stuart FL Automatic 11/08/2021

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022



PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

Participation Summary - As of 01/19/2022

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact City State Invitation Type Invitation Date Owner/CEO
Continental Refrigeration Andres Canales Jr. Edinburg TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Costco Wholesale Esmeralda Maldonado Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
CV INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE LLC Giovanni Olivos Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
CVK Enterprises Inc. dba Federal Supply USA Anthony Stacks Waukegan IL Automatic 11/08/2021
Dallas Lighthouse for the Blind/ Envision Dallas TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Daxwell Houston TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Demo Con, Inc. La Feria TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Devin Distributing & Packaging Inc. Sandra Salinas Palmhurst TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Douglas Equipment (Douglas Food Stores Inc) Bluefield WV Automatic 11/08/2021
ECOEFFECT Alejandro Alanis McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Econ Group, LLC Gilbert Enriquez Edinburg TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Education Account Executive Luis Montes San Antonio TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Elevate Nutrition Desiree Alvarez San Juan TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Elite Disinfecting Services (Elite Oil Field and Construction Services LLC) Juan Suarez Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Empire Paper Company Bids Wichita Falls TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Encino Construction Fred mcallen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Fairway Supply, Inc. Kathy Millican Austin TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Ferguson Facilities Supply San Anotnio TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Fourtify Construction Sam De la Garza Edinburg TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Fourtify, LLC David Iglesias McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Full Stop Equipment LLC Elias Macias La Joya TX Automatic 11/08/2021
G A Systems, Inc. (SA Serving Lines, Inc.) Amber Peqarson Orange CA Automatic 11/08/2021
GALVAMET STEEL LLC EDINBURG TX Automatic 11/08/2021
GALVAN BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GALVAN BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION COCORPUS CHRISTI TX Automatic 11/08/2021
gargon power services llc (Juan Garcia) Juan Garcia san juan TX Automatic 11/08/2021
General contractor/Construction (Davila Construction Inc.) Tommy Canul Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Genesis II, Inc William Cox Rock Hill SC Automatic 11/08/2021
Genlantis (Gene Therapy Systems INC.) Jennifer Crowley San Diego CA Automatic 11/08/2021
Germ Free Company Jennifer Robke Avon OH Automatic 11/08/2021
Germsweep Troy Cromwell Pittsburgh PA Automatic 11/08/2021
GNG General Contracting Phillip Garza McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Go UnderGround harlingen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Hairnet Cornpany / Safeko producls (HNC Enterprise) Mendel Chein brooklyn NY Automatic 11/08/2021
Hand Safety, LLC Ramon K Flanigan Wichita Falls TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Heritage Food Service Group, Inc Renee Dillon Chicago IL Automatic 11/08/2021
High Point (Western BRW Paper Co., Inc) Jane Lopez Dallas TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Hillyard, Texas Mario Gonzales San Antonio TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Hi-LoContractor LLC Edmundo Carreon Elsa TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Hobart Service Michael Birt Troy OH Automatic 11/08/2021
Holchemont, Ltd. Annette Carmona McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Hunt & Woodruff Construction  Co LLC Keith F. Hunt Laguna Vista TX Automatic 11/08/2021
ISI Commercial Refrigeration (Strategic Equipment) Lewisville TX Automatic 11/08/2021
JCO "the door people" Joe Perez EDINBURG TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Jeans Restaurant Supply (Tari Inc.) ALBERT CHAVEZ McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
JJ's Party House Homer Martinez McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
K12Marketplace LLC Dalton Williams Ozark MO Automatic 11/08/2021
K12Savings (Textbook Brokers inc) Dylan Silkey Sparta MO Automatic 11/08/2021
kautsch lumber co inc kookii crerar alamo TX Automatic 11/08/2021
KAUTSCH TRUE VALUE (TRUE TEST VENTURES LLC) KOOKII CRERAR alamo TX Automatic 11/08/2021
L & M Food Service Inc. Stacie Wilburn Henderson NV Automatic 11/08/2021
Legna International Trade Albeza Alanis El Paso TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Leija Welding Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Lewis Electric Motors, Inc. Enrique Mendez HARLINGEN TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Lodging Kit Company Sierra LaVeck Boonville NY Automatic 11/08/2021
lopez vera produce llc uriel lopez mcallen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Lowes Of Pharr (lowe's home center. llc) Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Lumatec Lighting Service Victor T Rios McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Matco Tools (Matco Tools Corporation) Mike Zappia Stow OH Automatic 11/08/2021
MATTS BUILDING MATERIALS DAVID CASTILLO PHARR TX Automatic 11/08/2021
MB Services LLC George Selvera Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
McCoys Building Supply (McCoy Corporation) Tina McArthur San Marcos TX Automatic 11/08/2021
McLemore Building Maintenance, Inc. Dave Prewitt Houston TX Automatic 11/08/2021
MH ENTERPRISES (MH ENTERPRISES 888) Miyoung Hong McKinney TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Mission Restaurant Supply Cathy Drummond McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Morning Star Industries Inc Brittny Bonawitz Jensen Beach FL Automatic 11/08/2021
National Chemical Laboratories Inc Tom Lesher Philadelphia PA Automatic 11/08/2021
Noble Texas Builders La Feria TX Automatic 11/08/2021
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC Lucia Valdez HARLINGEN TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Parts Town, LLC Teresa Richards Chicago IL Automatic 11/08/2021
Performance Safety Group I, LP Drew Allrich St. Louis MO Automatic 11/08/2021
Plascon Packaging, Inc. Monique Lerczak Traverse City MI Automatic 11/08/2021
Platinum Fleet Wash (Angela Salinas) Angela Salinas Alamo TX Automatic 11/08/2021
PRECISION SAW & TOOL, INC EDDIE HOMAN CONVERSE TX Automatic 11/08/2021
PROFESSIONAL POLISH, INC. VANESA GONZALEZ FORT WORTH TX Automatic 11/08/2021
PUEBLO HOTEL SUPPLY shantell morris pueblo CO Automatic 11/08/2021
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY) PATRICIA OLIVAS TAMPA FL Automatic 11/08/2021
Quill LLC Lincolnshire IL Automatic 11/08/2021

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022



PHARR- SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP'S) FOR FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM # 21-22-045

RFP OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M. 

Participation Summary - As of 01/19/2022

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact City State Invitation Type Invitation Date Owner/CEO
R&Js Repair, INC DBA National Commercial Equipment Repair Mcallen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
RCA Building Materials Inc. Gustavo Rea Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
RDB Instrument Cleaning Solutions Rodolfo B Barrera Rio Grande City TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Red Barn TK, LLC John Egan Weston CT Automatic 11/08/2021
REFCO (R E Friedrichs Company) Vicki Delgado McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
RGV Boilers Inc. Mike Garcia McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
RGV GUARDIAN ENTERPRISES LLC DBA DERTY SPORTS (DERTY SPORTS) Rick Romo PHARR TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Rio Grande CAS McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Rio Grande Valley Chapter Associated General Contractors Perry A. Vaughn Harlingen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Romo Contractors, LLC Romo Contractors LLC Laredo TX Automatic 11/08/2021
royal media network inc. irene diaz WINDSOR MIL MD Automatic 11/08/2021
Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte) Johnny Hunte San Antonio TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Sam Tell and Son Inc Fred Smilow Farmingdale NY Automatic 11/08/2021
Sanitary Supply Beaumont TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Santre USA LLC Flavio Garduno Hidalgo TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Seekr Essentials (Seekr Global INC) Andoni Almeida Austin TX Automatic 11/08/2021
SERVICE SHADE SHOP (YBARRA GROUP, INC) SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Shepherd Food Equipment (Crazy Cousins, Inc.) Troy Salmon Dallas TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Sherwin Williams karissa Carrizales Mcallen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Siempre Natural Ltd Co Paul Gonzalez MISSION TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Six Shooter Softwawsh (Sixto Garza Jr Enterprizes LLC) Sixto Garza MCALLEN TX Automatic 11/08/2021
South Texas Moulding dba Texas Wood Supply Daniel Ortiz DONNA TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Southern Post Construction LLC Charles E. Cavazos McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
STAFFORDS-SMITH, INC PRISCILLA SALAZAR KALAMAZOO MI Automatic 11/08/2021
Stand Up Stations (Toss Up Events LLC) Alex Carroll Irving TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Staples Inc (Staples Contract and Commercial LLC) Ronnie Valentin Houston TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Summit Building & Design (AOC Calton, Ltd., dba Summit Building & Design) David Acevedo Laredo TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Sysco USA1, dba Sysco Central Texas (Sysco Central Texas, Inc.) Rebecca Dresch New Braunfels TX Automatic 11/08/2021
TekVisions, Inc. Elizabeth Blythe TEMECULA CA Automatic 11/08/2021
Tenzo McAllen, LLC. Christian Diaz Mission TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Teq-Tex Llc Marco Gonzalez Mcallen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
The Carpet House Daniel Garza Edinburg TX Automatic 11/08/2021
The Habits Group, LLC Raynor McKinnon Austin TX Automatic 11/08/2021
The Halal Guys (S&S Valley Foods) Gerardo Higareda McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Thermo King Of South Texas Jose Gonzalez Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Twin Construction (Noel Cavazos) Noe Cavazos Weslaco TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Unifirst Holdings Jose Alvarado McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
United Refrigeration Inc Kenny Broz Houston TX Automatic 11/08/2021
United Sales usa corp. Pinny Ziegler brooklyn NY Automatic 11/08/2021
US WHOLESALE PRODUCTS Jeff Alloway SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Valley Herbal Products (Valley Herbal Products Inc) Brent McBain McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
ValTex (Figueroa & Sons, Inc.) Felipe Lopez McAllen TX Automatic 11/08/2021
VCI Builders, Inc. Joe Arredondo MISSION TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Virtual Builders Exchange Jeannette Olguin SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 11/08/2021
WasteZero Inc. Ian Noble RALEIGH ND Automatic 11/08/2021
Weaver Manufacturing Company, Inc. (Charles W. Weaver Manufacturing Company, Incorporated)Ray Adkins Flower Mound TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers (JP Gould) Cindy Leander Dallas TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Whitmeyers Distillery Co., LLC Houston TX Automatic 11/08/2021
WINDSHIELDS XPRESS (JUAN CARLOS ISASI) JUAN CARLOS ISASI PHARR TX Automatic 11/08/2021
Yanitor Paper and Supplies, LLC Carlos Manuel Franco Pharr TX Automatic 11/08/2021

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / FEBRUARY 7, 2022


